ಿಷ್ಟೇಶ	× °KE) .×*×× =		h Dublin County Co		Plan Register No.	N Logy 1		
	ົ່ມແມ່ ຈົ້າ ຈີ່ ມີເຊັ່າ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເປັນ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເປັນ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ ເພື່ອ	Local Government (Planning & Development) S97A/0019						
× *		Acts 1963 to 1993						
N ≥ 128 9 3 5 5 8	ສັສິ <sub>ນ ຂ</sub> ະວິງາວ ຈັ່ນ ພາ ສະ ສະ <sup>1</sup> ່າ ສະ ສະ <sup>1</sup> ່າ	Pla	nning Register (Pa	lift 1)		* * * * *		
	Location							
ে । নিন্ন ৪ হ বন্ধ	Tocserou · · · · · · ·	Cruagh, Edmonstown Road, Rockbrook, Dublin 16.						
200 200 200 200								
	Development	Bungalow ai	nd septic tank.		్యాలో సంగార్ సినిమా 	**************************************		
×				ార్ స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి స్పట్టి				
	Date of	21/01/97		ಷ್ಟಿ 🧌 ವರ್ಷವಾಗಿ ಮತ್ತು 🔍 ನಿರ್ಮಾಪ್ 🌾 ನಿರ್ಮಾಪ್ 🌾 ನಿರ್	r Párticulars			
ر ۹ م ۲ ۲ ۲ ۲ ۲	Application	************************************		(a) Request	ed (b) Received			
	Type of	Permission						
월 8	Application		and a second s			2 <sup>0</sup> 2 <sup>80</sup> 11 0 80 5 81 5 81		
<sup>^</sup> ″ * 2 <sup>%</sup> 2 <sup>%</sup> ≣ *						s <u>s</u> = <del>5</del> - <del>5</del>		
	Submitted by	Name:	Watson Fitzpatrie	<u>n a la constanta segura a</u> <b>Re</b> stanta de la constanta de la				
			72 Weston Road, C	ೆ ಬೆಂದಿ ಮಾಡಿದ್ದ ಮಾಡಿದ ಮಾಡಿ	1. <b>14</b>	<sup>8</sup> ∦ * ∞ *		
lai - a	Applicant	Name :	O. Kelly,		ే సిత్తిక్ కే µm గాలు 			
1 1 3		Address:		<ul> <li>Note that the second s</li></ul>	<u>ເ</u>	2 x x 4 x 4 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x		
× s <sup>0</sup> x - s <sup>2</sup> x × s		28 SHE 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	Cruagh, Rockbrool	COUDIN 16				
	Decision	O.C.M. No.	0786	Effect		grada ⊥ ⊥		
) 					RMISSION			
s ≥v < 2 ,	້ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເມື່ອງ ເປັນ ເປັນ ເປັນ ເປັນ ເປັນ ເປັນ ເປັນ ເປັນ	Date	29/04/97		χ <sup>2</sup> (λ) <sup>κ</sup> <sup>μ</sup>	) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
<u> </u>	Grant'	O.C.M. No.	1165	Effect		1		
	= * * * * * * * * * * * = * * *		ೆಗೆ ವಿಸ್ಥೆಸ್ಟ್ ಕಾರ್ಣಿಕ್ ತತ್ವ ಸ್ಮಾನ್ ಸ್ಮಾನ್ ಸ್ಮಾನ್ ಸ್ಮಾನ್ ಮೈ ಸ್ಮಾನ್ ಸ್ಮಾನ್ ಸ್ಮಾನ್ ಸ್ಮಾನ್	AP GRANT PE	RMISSION	* 2 - * 1 30- <sup>10</sup> 4 * 2 - * 1 - * 1 - * 2 - * 2 - * 1 - * 2		
х:ках а - Й		Date	16/06/97			* * * * *		
	Appeal				$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$			
	Lodged					na Na Ne a E 3		
* * * <u>* ~ ~ ~ ~</u> ~ <sup>*</sup> ~ ~ ~								
	Appeal Decision							
×ຼູ ະ ີ ຈໍາ>				ನ ಸಿಕ್ಷಿಸ್ ಕ್ಷಿಕ್ ಪ್ರಸ್ಥೆ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಜನಸ್ ತಿಂದೆ ಪ್ರಶಸ್ತಿ ಸ್ಥಿತಿ ಜನಸ್ ತಿಂದ್ರ ಪ್ರಶಸ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಶಸ್ತಿ ಸಂಪ್ರ ಜನಸ್ ತಿಂದ್ರ ಪ್ರಶಸ್ತಿ ಪ್ರಶಸ್ತಿ ಸಂಪ್ರ ಜನಸ್ ತಿಂದ್ರ ಸ್ಥಾನ ಸಂಪ್ರ				
0.	Material Contra	vention	Let a more thank the state of t					
2 8 			pensation	Purchase N		2 <u>.1</u>		
× × z = n x <sub>x</sub>	Enforcement	್ಷೇತ್ರಿ ೧೯೯೯ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರಿ ಅಂಘಾಂಗಿ ೧೯೯೯ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರ ಸಾಧ್ಯಾ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರಿ						
* *** }**********	້າ້ອີ ສາຊະສະດີ 					>= <sup>5</sup> <sup>2</sup> / <sub>2</sub> 		
<u>1</u> 2.	Revocation or Ar	nendment	ార్ స్పెన్స్ స్పెన్స్ స్పెన్ సినిమి స్పెన్స్ సినిమి సినిమ					
		بېرى بى						
<b>3.</b>	E.I.S. Requested		E.I.S. Received	E.I.S. Apr		ें। <sup>8</sup> × 33 × 8≹ र ×		
4	<u>ં ર સ્વયત્ર સ્વયત્ર સ્વયત્ર</u> કે તે તે સ્વયત્ર સ્વયત્			a alagang kapang kap Kapang kapang		₩₩₩ ***** * *		
	Registrar		Date	Receipt No		· *		

వ్ లగ్ సి గి-యా గ శ్లక

ເ<sup>23</sup> ມໄດ ສີ່ມີສີ ແລະສະຊີ ເຮັດ

2 2 3 3 3

8-<sup>3</sup>-1

ः २ २ २ ३ ४ २ ३ ४

47.8

- 3  $\xi_{\rm A}$ 3<sup>0</sup>

 $\begin{array}{c} & & \\ & & \\ & & \\ & & \\ & & \\ & & \\$ 

b

'র স রুয়াস 652

# RÈG REF. 597A/0019 SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104

Watson Fitzpatrick, 72 Weston Road, Churchtown, Dublin 14.



### PLANNING DEPARTMENT

P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

### NOTIFICATION OF GRANT OF Permission

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963 TO 1993

Final Grant Order Number 1165	Date of Final Grant 16/06/97
Decision Order Number 0786	Date of Decision 29/04/97

Register Refe	erence \$97A/0019	Date	21st January 1997				
Applicant	O. Kelly, Bungalow and septic tank.						
Development							
Location	Cruagh, Edmonstown	Road, Rockbi	rook, Dublin 16.				
Floor Area	0.000 Sq Metr	es					

Time extension(s) up to and including 30/04/97 Additional Information Requested/Received /

A Permission has been granted for the development described above,

subject to the following (9) Conditions.

# RÉG. REF. S97A/0019 SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL **COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS**



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght,

Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104

4

#### Conditions and Reasons

- The development to be carried out in its entirety in 1 accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application, save as may be required by the other conditions attached hereto. **REASON:** To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission and that effective control be maintained.
- Details of access gateway and provision of adequate sight 2 lines shall be submitted to and agreed with the Planning Authority before any works are commenced on site. REASON: In the interest of public safety and amenity.

That details of finished floor and ridge levels related to З. the surrounding site levels be submitted to and agreed with the Planning Authority before any works commence on site. REASON:

In the interest of the proper planning and visual amenity.

That the house be first occupied by the applicants or a member of her immediate family. REASON: In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.

5 That the house be re-orientated to avoid the rear facing on to the public road. Details to be agreed with the Planning Authority before work commences on site. REASON: In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.

6 That water supply and drainage arrangements be provided in accordance with the requirements of the Council. REASON: In the interest of the proper planning and development of the area.

# REG REF. 597A/0019 SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

That a financial contribution in the sum of money equivalent 7 to the value of £800 (eight hundred pounds) as on 1st January, 1991, updated in accordance with the Wholesale Price Index - Building and Construction (Capital Goods) as published by the Central Statistics Office to the value pertaining at the time of payment shall be paid by the proposer to South Dublin County Council towards the cost of roads improvements and traffic management in the area of the proposed development and which facilitate this development; this contribution to be paid before the commencement of development on the site. REASON: It is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the expenditure that was incurred and/or that is proposed to be incurred by the Council on road

improvement works and traffic management schemes

facilitating the proposed development.

Bosca 4122, Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht, Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000 Facs: 01-462 0104

9

8 That a financial contribution in the sum of £375 (three hundred and seventy five pounds) be paid by the proposer to South Dublin County Council towards the cost of provision of public water supply in the area of the proposed development and which facilitate this development; this contribution to be paid before the commencement of development on the site. REASON:

The provision of such service in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the cost of providing the service.

That in the event of a connection to the public sewer, a further financial contribution in the sum of £375 (three hundred and seventy five pounds) be paid by the proposer to South Dublin County Council towards the cost of provision of public foul sewerage facilities in the area of the proposed development and which will facilitate the development. REASON:

The provision of such service in the area by the Council will facilitate the proposed development. It is considered reasonable that the developer should contribute towards the cost of providing the service.

# RÉG. REF. 597A/0019 SOUTH DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH THEAS

Bosca 4122,

Lár an Bhaile, Tamhlacht,

Baile Átha Cliath 24.

Telefon: 01-462 0000

Facs: 01-462 0104



PLANNING DEPARTMENT P.O. Box 4122, Town Centre, Tallaght, Dublin 24.

Telephone: 01-462 0000 Fax: 01-462 0104

- (1) All buildings must be designed and constructed in accordance with the Building Regulations 1991 amended 1994.
- (2) Building Control Regulations require a Commencement Notice. <u>A copy of the</u> <u>Commencement Notice is attached.</u>
  - (3) A Fire Safety Certificate must be obtained from the Building Control Authority, where applicable.
  - (4) Free Standing Walls must be designed and constructed in accordance with IS 325: Code of Practice for use of Masonry Part 1 : Structural use of unreinforced Masonry. The Owner must also ensure that the construction of all walls is supervised by a competent person.

Signed on behalf of South Dublin County Council. HE ...June 1997 for senior administrative officer